093918
750968
763136
798557
813011
816362
833759
834374
861960
862231
882012
882526
883926
883975
887355
887874
888996
893943
896245
897358
930711
940576

non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
superato
superato
superato
superato
non superato
superato
superato
superato
non superato
superato
superato
superato
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